
Catawba	Challenge	5k	/	October	20,	2018	/	Salisbury,	NC

Finish Bib	# Name Age Min Sec Gender Age	Group
1 1 Reagan	Wilson 19 18 21 M 15-19
2 9 Christopher	Allen 42 18 39 M 40-49
3 42 Randy	Mercer 54 20 01 M 50-59
4 15 Emberleigh	Pauley-Brown 12 20 34 F 11-14
5 5 Maxwell	Patel 21 20 39 M 20-29
6 41 Carpaccio	Owens 42 20 43 M 40-49
7 17 Adalie	Harrison 16 21 29 F 15-19
8 4 Johnathon	Boles 24 22 02 M 20-29
9 16 Carly	Green 15 22 40 F 15-19
10 44 Meredith	Julian 34 23 12 F 30-39
11 36 Angie	Rhodes 44 23 23 F 40-49
12 8 Matt	Laney 44 23 26 M 40-49
13 35 Jennifer	Green 43 23 29 F 40-49
14 30 Christine	Elminowski 48 24 17 F 40-49
15 14 Steve	Shive 65 24 45 M 60-69
16 13 Lee	Schenck 62 25 07 M 60-69
17 6 Jonathan	Jordan 32 26 01 M 30-39
18 33 Amy	Peters 48 26 22 F 40-49
19 29 Becky	Caza 46 26 23 F 40-49
20 11 Dan	Golwyn 55 27 12 M 50-59
21 3 Trey	Kearns 28 27 19 M 20-29
22 12 Paul	Elminowski 55 28 05 M 50-59
23 37 Heather	Robertson 44 28 33 F 40-49
24 43 Melissa	Bryan 34 28 58 F 30-39
25 7 Tommy	Meadows 40 29 08 M 40-49
26 10 Mickey	Bean 52 29 09 M 50-59
27 19 Kristian	Kearns 25 29 42 F 20-29
28 23 Alexis	Miller 30 29 42 F 30-39
29 18 Olivia	Watts 20 30 22 F 20-29
30 2 Frank	Ramos 21 30 23 M 20-29
31 39 Emily	Mueller 50 33 18 F 50-59
32 32 Lee	Ann	Cook 49 33 19 F 40-49
33 40 Kelly	Stratton 40 33 34 F 40-49
34 26 Lindsay	McManus 37 33 42 F 30-39
35 27 Erin	Johnson 37 33 43 F 30-39
36 34 Belinda	Brewer 44 36 55 F 40-49
37 28 Pamela	Falls 45 37 16 F 40-49
38 38 Karen	Patel 51 39 53 F 50-59
39 24 Lindsey	Griffin 34 46 25 F 30-39
40 25 Jennifer	Board 37 46 25 F 30-39
41 22 Kimberly	Weemhoff 26 46 26 F 20-29
42 21 Stephanie	Carpenter 28 52 46 F 20-29
43 20 Katlyn	Beard 26 52 48 F 20-29

Overall	Male
Place Bib	# Name Age Min Sec Gender Age	Group Finish

1 1 Reagan	Wilson 19 18 21 M 15-19 1
2 9 Christopher	Allen 42 18 39 M 40-49 2
3 42 Randy	Mercer 54 20 01 M 50-59 3



Catawba	Challenge	5k	/	October	20,	2018	/	Salisbury,	NC

Overall	Female
Place Bib	# Name Age Min Sec Gender Age	Group Finish

1 15 Emberleigh	Pauley-Brown 12 20 34 F 11-14 4
2 17 Adalie	Harrison 16 21 29 F 15-19 7
3 16 Carly	Green 15 22 40 F 15-19 9

Female 20-29
Place Bib	# Name Age Min Sec Gender Age	Group Finish

1 19 Kristian	Kearns 25 29 42 F 20-29 27
2 18 Olivia	Watts 20 30 22 F 20-29 29
3 22 Kimberly	Weemhoff 26 46 26 F 20-29 41
4 21 Stephanie	Carpenter 28 52 46 F 20-29 42
5 20 Katlyn	Beard 26 52 48 F 20-29 43

Female 30-39
Place Bib	# Name Age Min Sec Gender Age	Group Finish

1 44 Meredith	Julian 34 23 12 F 30-39 10
2 43 Melissa	Bryan 34 28 58 F 30-39 24
3 23 Alexis	Miller 30 29 42 F 30-39 28
4 26 Lindsay	McManus 37 33 42 F 30-39 34
5 27 Erin	Johnson 37 33 43 F 30-39 35
6 24 Lindsey	Griffin 34 46 25 F 30-39 39
7 25 Jennifer	Board 37 46 25 F 30-39 40

Female 40-49
Place Bib	# Name Age Min Sec Gender Age	Group Finish

1 36 Angie	Rhodes 44 23 23 F 40-49 11
2 35 Jennifer	Green 43 23 29 F 40-49 13
3 30 Christine	Elminowski 48 24 17 F 40-49 14
4 33 Amy	Peters 48 26 22 F 40-49 18
5 29 Becky	Caza 46 26 23 F 40-49 19
6 37 Heather	Robertson 44 28 33 F 40-49 23
7 32 Lee	Ann	Cook 49 33 19 F 40-49 32
8 40 Kelly	Stratton 40 33 34 F 40-49 33
9 34 Belinda	Brewer 44 36 55 F 40-49 36
10 28 Pamela	Falls 45 37 16 F 40-49 37

Female 50-59
Place Bib	# Name Age Min Sec Gender Age	Group Finish

1 39 Emily	Mueller 50 33 18 F 50-59 31
2 38 Karen	Patel 51 39 53 F 50-59 38

Male 20-29
Place Bib	# Name Age Min Sec Gender Age	Group Finish

1 5 Maxwell	Patel 21 20 39 M 20-29 5
2 4 Johnathon	Boles 24 22 02 M 20-29 8
3 3 Trey	Kearns 28 27 19 M 20-29 21
4 2 Frank	Ramos 21 30 23 M 20-29 30

Male 30-39
Place Bib	# Name Age Min Sec Gender Age	Group Finish

1 6 Jonathan	Jordan 32 26 01 M 30-39 17



Catawba	Challenge	5k	/	October	20,	2018	/	Salisbury,	NC

Male 40-49
Place Bib	# Name Age Min Sec Gender Age	Group Finish

1 41 Carpaccio	Owens 42 20 43 M 40-49 6
2 8 Matt	Laney 44 23 26 M 40-49 12
3 7 Tommy	Meadows 40 29 08 M 40-49 25

Male 50-59
Place Bib	# Name Age Min Sec Gender Age	Group Finish

1 11 Dan	Golwyn 55 27 12 M 50-59 20
2 12 Paul	Elminowski 55 28 05 M 50-59 22
3 10 Mickey	Bean 52 29 09 M 50-59 26

Male 60	&	Over
Place Bib	# Name Age Min Sec Gender Age	Group Finish

1 14 Steve	Shive 65 24 45 M 60-69 15
2 13 Lee	Schenck 62 25 07 M 60-69 16


